
                            Coulee Conference Cross Country Championships
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5934  Macey Tauscher              11  West Salem                        20:19.3  6:33 
      2    2 5930  Mia Olson                    9  West Salem                        20:32.7  6:37 
      3    3 5851  Adrianna Rotering           10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          20:49.9  6:43 
      4    4 5958  Audra Johnson               11  Westby                            20:52.8  6:44 
      5    5 5882  Lauren Wickus                9  Luther                            21:05.1  6:48 
      6      5815  Tegan Michalak              11  Arcadia                           21:05.7  6:48 
      7    6 5957  Denali Huebner              11  Westby                            21:39.2  6:59 
      8    7 5840  Delilah Boberg               9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          21:41.3  6:59 
      9    8 5931  Morgan Quackenbush          11  West Salem                        21:42.1  7:00 
     10    9 5856  Quinn Wenthe                12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          21:53.7  7:03 
     11   10 5922  Alena Donahue               11  West Salem                        22:00.8  7:06 
     12   11 5926  McKenna Lafleur             10  West Salem                        22:03.6  7:07 
     13   12 5847  Tauna Janssen               12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          22:04.1  7:07 
     14      5816  Casidi Pehler               10  Arcadia                           22:19.5  7:12 
     15   13 5846  Breann Harris               12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          22:28.9  7:15 
     16   14 5841  Avali Bratberg              12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          22:35.5  7:17 
     17   15 5898  Rachel Diehl                10  Viroqua                           22:36.7  7:17 
     18   16 5923  Kennedy Garbers              9  West Salem                        22:46.2  7:20 
     19   17 5959  Aubrey Jothen               11  Westby                            22:51.8  7:22 
     20   18 5956  Raegan Davey                12  Westby                            22:53.7  7:23 
     21   19 5852  Hannah Siegler              12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          22:56.9  7:24 
     22   20 5881  Tabitha Larson              10  Luther                            22:57.9  7:24 
     23   21 5876  Daina Clemmensen            12  Luther                            23:01.6  7:25 
     24   22 5962  Natalie Miller               9  Westby                            23:03.2  7:26 
     25   23 5920  Elyse Bee                   10  West Salem                        23:03.6  7:26 
     26   24 5963  Meghan Nelson               11  Westby                            23:16.5  7:30 
     27   25 5961  Montana Lindahl             11  Westby                            23:23.1  7:32 
     28      5928  Madison MacRogers           11  West Salem                        23:43.6  7:39 
     29      5924  Maddie Giblin               11  West Salem                        23:46.1  7:40 
     30      5850  AJ Parker                   10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          23:50.3  7:41 
     31      5927  Mallory Long                 9  West Salem                        23:52.7  7:42 
     32   26 5875  Amy Clemmensen              10  Luther                            23:54.0  7:42 
     33   27 5897  Abby Diehl                  12  Viroqua                           23:58.6  7:44 
     34      5925  Emma Harman                  9  West Salem                        24:10.2  7:47 
     35      5857  Anya Wolfe                   9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          24:10.4  7:47 
     36      5843  Amelia Doud                 10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          24:16.9  7:49 
     37      5929  Elsa Mitchell               12  West Salem                        24:19.0  7:50 
     38      5932  Molly Roberts               12  West Salem                        24:21.8  7:51 
     39      5842  Halene Dejager               9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          24:35.1  7:55 
     40      5829  Lily Miller                  9  Black River Falls                 24:36.6  7:56 
     41      5844  Reyna Garcia                 9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          24:44.5  7:58 
     42      5828  Jordyn Briggs               12  Black River Falls                 24:50.6  8:00 
     43      5854  Jasmine Tarjeson             9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          24:59.1  8:03 
     44      5845  Ellie Gold                  10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          25:08.1  8:06 
     45   28 5896  Reid Brown                   9  Viroqua                           25:08.4  8:06 
     46      5853  Jasmine Srock               11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          25:10.8  8:07 
     47      5848  Autumn Kennedy              12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          25:16.8  8:09 
     48      5954  Natalie Benish              12  Westby                            25:42.7  8:17 
     49      5814  Jacy Boberg                 11  Arcadia                           25:46.9  8:18 
     50      5855  Alexis Walker               11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau          26:02.3  8:23 
     51      5953  Grace Bailey                 9  Westby                            26:05.5  8:24 
     52      5955  Leonie Boettcher            11  Westby                            26:14.9  8:27 
     53      5921  Anna Bohnsack               12  West Salem                        26:18.6  8:29 
     54   29 5903  Elizabeth Olson              9  Viroqua                           26:55.8  8:41 
     55   30 5902  Kadience Larry              11  Viroqua                           26:59.2  8:42 
     56      5933  Elizabeth Stavlo            10  West Salem                        27:04.9  8:43 
     57   31 5879  Angela Kohlmeier            12  Luther                            27:10.6  8:45 
     58   32 5904  Wynne Roberts                9  Viroqua                           27:17.9  8:48 
     59   33 5901  Julz Larry                   9  Viroqua                           27:27.4  8:51 
     60      5964  Rhianna Stieger             10  Westby                            28:05.2  9:03 
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  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
     61   34 5877  Katrina Erdmann             12  Luther                            29:27.2  9:29 
     62   35 5880  Hannah Lampert               9  Luther                            32:12.7 10:23 
     63      5900  Genesee Goltz               12  Viroqua                           38:10.6 12:18 
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       1.    32  West Salem                                  (21:19.7  106:38.5 1:44.3)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Macey Tauscher            11 20:19.3
       2      2  Mia Olson                  9 20:32.7
       3      8  Morgan Quackenbush        11 21:42.1
       4     10  Alena Donahue             11 22:00.8
       5     11  McKenna Lafleur           10 22:03.6
       6   ( 16) Kennedy Garbers            9 22:46.2
       7   ( 23) Elyse Bee                 10 23:03.6
       8   ( 26) Madison MacRogers         11 23:43.6

       2.    44  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                    (21:47.6  108:57.9 1:39.0)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Adrianna Rotering         10 20:49.9
       2      7  Delilah Boberg             9 21:41.3
       3      9  Quinn Wenthe              12 21:53.7
       4     12  Tauna Janssen             12 22:04.1
       5     13  Breann Harris             12 22:28.9
       6   ( 14) Avali Bratberg            12 22:35.5
       7   ( 19) Hannah Siegler            12 22:56.9
       8   ( 27) AJ Parker                 10 23:50.3

       3.    67  Westby                                      (22:16.2  111:20.7 2:10.4)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Audra Johnson             11 20:52.8
       2      6  Denali Huebner            11 21:39.2
       3     17  Aubrey Jothen             11 22:51.8
       4     18  Raegan Davey              12 22:53.7
       5     22  Natalie Miller             9 23:03.2
       6   ( 24) Meghan Nelson             11 23:16.5
       7   ( 25) Montana Lindahl           11 23:23.1
       8   ( 31) Natalie Benish            12 25:42.7

       4.   108  Luther                                      (23:37.9  118:09.2 6:05.5)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Lauren Wickus              9 21:05.1
       2     20  Tabitha Larson            10 22:57.9
       3     21  Daina Clemmensen          12 23:01.6
       4     28  Amy Clemmensen            10 23:54.0
       5     34  Angela Kohlmeier          12 27:10.6
       6   ( 37) Katrina Erdmann           12 29:27.2
       7   ( 38) Hannah Lampert             9 32:12.7



                            Coulee Conference Cross Country Championships
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       5.   139  Viroqua                                     (25:07.8  125:38.7 4:22.5)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Rachel Diehl              10 22:36.7
       2     29  Abby Diehl                12 23:58.6
       3     30  Reid Brown                 9 25:08.4
       4     32  Elizabeth Olson            9 26:55.8
       5     33  Kadience Larry            11 26:59.2
       6   ( 35) Wynne Roberts              9 27:17.9
       7   ( 36) Julz Larry                 9 27:27.4
       8   ( 39) Genesee Goltz             12 38:10.6


